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Crosslauf, M7, M6, W7, W6 02.04.2022 / 11:00
Länge: 800m - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 239 Traub Finja 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:13
2 310 Biewald Marie 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 4:21 + 0:08
3 241 Wäsler Roland 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:28 + 0:15
4 240 Tsanga Amelie 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:34 + 0:21
5 316 Keilich Maxima 2016 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 4:36 + 0:23
6 238 Leberer Eric 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:39 + 0:26
7 312 Moser Emily 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 4:43 + 0:30
8 336 Kuropka Vanessa 2015 GER TSV Blaustein 4:48 + 0:35
9 373 Volz Leni 2015 GER TSV Erbach 4:54 + 0:41

10 369 Biedermann Maggie 2015 GER TSV Erbach 4:59 + 0:46
11 307 Amann Emma 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:01 + 0:48
12 371 Mayer Luisa 2015 GER TSV Erbach 5:03 + 0:50
13 329 Graaf Jonas 2016 GER TSV Beimerstetten 5:04 + 0:51
14 311 Bolz Mila 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:07 + 0:54
15 242 Leberer Hannah 2017 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:12 + 0:59
16 376 Dauner Lina 2016 GER TSV Erbach 5:20 + 1:07
17 308 Avci Suena 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:21 + 1:08
18 375 Bosch Thea 2016 GER TSV Erbach 5:23 + 1:10
19 372 Mayer Sophia 2015 GER TSV Erbach 5:35 + 1:22
20 309 Bergmann Isabella 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:45 + 1:32
21 378 Zwicker Lars 2016 GER TSV Erbach 5:46 + 1:33
22 377 Zinger Yara 2016 GER TSV Erbach 6:04 + 1:51
23 370 Hirsch Matteo 2015 GER TSV Erbach 6:17 + 2:04
24 374 Bernik Artur 2016 GER TSV Erbach 6:58 + 2:45

Crosslauf, Kinder M7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:00
Länge: 800m - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 241 Wäsler Roland 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:28
2 238 Leberer Eric 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:39 + 0:11
3 370 Hirsch Matteo 2015 GER TSV Erbach 6:17 + 1:49

Crosslauf, Kinder M6 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:00
Länge: 800m - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 329 Graaf Jonas 2016 GER TSV Beimerstetten 5:04
2 378 Zwicker Lars 2016 GER TSV Erbach 5:46 + 0:42
3 374 Bernik Artur 2016 GER TSV Erbach 6:58 + 1:54

Crosslauf, Kinder W7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:00
Länge: 800m - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 239 Traub Finja 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:13
2 310 Biewald Marie 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 4:21 + 0:08
3 240 Tsanga Amelie 2015 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4:34 + 0:21
4 312 Moser Emily 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 4:43 + 0:30
5 336 Kuropka Vanessa 2015 GER TSV Blaustein 4:48 + 0:35
6 373 Volz Leni 2015 GER TSV Erbach 4:54 + 0:41
7 369 Biedermann Maggie 2015 GER TSV Erbach 4:59 + 0:46
8 307 Amann Emma 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:01 + 0:48
9 371 Mayer Luisa 2015 GER TSV Erbach 5:03 + 0:50

10 311 Bolz Mila 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:07 + 0:54
11 308 Avci Suena 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:21 + 1:08
12 372 Mayer Sophia 2015 GER TSV Erbach 5:35 + 1:22
13 309 Bergmann Isabella 2015 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:45 + 1:32
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Crosslauf, Kinder W6 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:00
Länge: 800m - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 316 Keilich Maxima 2016 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 4:36
2 242 Leberer Hannah 2017 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:12 + 0:36
3 376 Dauner Lina 2016 GER TSV Erbach 5:20 + 0:44
4 375 Bosch Thea 2016 GER TSV Erbach 5:23 + 0:47
5 377 Zinger Yara 2016 GER TSV Erbach 6:04 + 1:28


